WINE LIST

RED

Merlot

Bouchacourt , France

Soft and velvety, displays aromas of ripe
red berries and plum with a touch of spice.
Smooth tannins and a round , elegant
mouthfeel lead to a lingering finish .

Cabernet Sauvignon

Belles Du Sud , France

Rich and structured , deep aromas of
blackcurrant , blackberry , and a sweet
spices . Full-bodied on the palate with
smooth tannins and well-balanced elegant
finish .

Fiamme

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo , Italy

A rich and flavourful wine with juicy notes
of dark cherries , blackberries and a hint of
Mediterranean spice . Smooth tannins and
a velvety texture make for a pleasing,
rounded finish .

Shiraz

Talinga Park , South Australia

Bold and vibrant wth intense flavours of
ripe blackberry , plum , and a touch of
pepper spice. Well-balanced with smooth
tannins and a lingering , fruit-driven finish .

Malbec

La Lucia , Argentina

Deep and intense with aromas of ripe black
fruits , plum and hints of chocolate . Full-
bodied on the palate with smooth tannins
and a long , rich finish .

Pinot Noir

Maison Barboulot , France

Displaying aromas of juicy red cherries ,
raspberries and subtle earthy nuances .
Light-bodied and silky , with refined
tannins and a beautifully balanced finish .

Chianti Classico DOCG

Leda Pucci , Italy

Distinguished Chianti offering vibrant
notes of red cherries , violets and warm
spices . Medium-bodied with bright acidity
, polished tannins , and a long , elegant
finish .

PREMIUM WINES

Decanter available

Coming soon
Coming soon
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Coming soon
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€9.00

€9.50
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BOTTLE

€32.00
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WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc VDF

Pierre Chainier , France

Fresh and zesty with aromas of citrus and
green apple. Light-bodied with a crisp
clean finish .

Pinot Grigio

Terre di Mario , Italy

Delicate and refreshing with notes of pear,
apple and a hint of almond. Smooth and
easy-drinking.

Riesling

Let it Bee , Spain

Vibrant and aromatic with floral hints and
flavours of ripe peach amd citrus . Balanced
sweetness and acidity

Chardonnay

Maison Barboulot , France

Elegant and rounded with aromas of white
flowers and stone fruits . Soft texture with
a a fresh , fruitly finish.

Sauvignon Blanc

Hudson Bay , New Zealand

An expressive Marlborough Sauvignon
blanc , brimming with tropical notes of
passion fruit , guava and lime. Vibrant and
refreshing , with crisp acidity and a pure ,
mouth-watering finish

Albarino

Blue Cartel , Spain

Alively and aromatic Albarifio showcasing
bright citrus , juicy white peach and floral
understones. Fresh and elegant on the
palate , underpinned by a a subtle
minerality and a clean , vibrant finish .

Chablis

Francis Martenot , France

A classic Chablis exuding pure aromas of
green apple, lemon zest , and a delicate
flinty minerality. Crisp, structured , and
beautifully balanced with a long , refined
finish .

ROSE & PROSECCO

Rosé

Bordan Rosé , Spain

Fresh and fruity with flavours of
strawberries and raspberries . Crisp, lively
and well-balanced.

Organic Rosé

Let it Bee , Spain

An expressive organic rose brimming with
wild berry notes and floral highlights.
Smooth , fruity and delicately balanced.

Prosecco Barocco
Veneto , Italy

Fresh and lively with fruity aromas and a fine ,
persistent bubble. Perfect for any celebration.

GLASS

€8.50

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

GLASS

€9.00

€14.00
200ML

BOTTLE

€32.00

€34.00

€36.00

€36.00

€38.00

€46.00

€52.00

BOTTLE

€34.00

€40.00

€36.00



BEVERAGE & DESSERT

SAKE PREMIUM .

Organic Junmai Katori (1-2pp)  €24.00
Japan , Shibuya

A rare pre-modern sake. The rice is 20%

polished, producing a deep rice taste, aroma and
colour. Katori 80 is liquid rice. Providing the raw
ingredients for a robust and full-flavoured drink.
Rice dominated ‘aroma. Kimono sloe-brew,
unpasteurised, unfiltered, undiluted. Drink at all
temperatures and served in sake pot (15%)

Plum €14.00
Japan , Wakayama 100ML

Selected Japanese Plum,“Ume”. Refreshing
semi-sweet, sour taste and well-matured
aroma from plum fruit. (11%)

Yuzu €15.00
100ML

Japan , Hyogo

A yuzu-sake designed by Yoigokochi Pure
Sake, bringing you the ultimate balance
between sweetness and acidity. It is an
intensely refreshing drink which uses the
maximum juice from this Japanese citrus
fruit to create an enchanting aroma. (7%)

KOREA SOJU

Soju Bottle 350ml
Popular Korean rice wine, in a variety of
fruit flavours. (12%)

Makgeolli Pot 350ml
Milky and lightly sparkling rice wine
available in different fruit flavours. Tastes

sweet and tangy. Served in a golden pot.
(3%)

COFFEE

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Latte
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

TEA

Jasmine Tea
AnHui’s Authentic Chinese brand Tea leaves

Pu Er Tea
GuangDong Authentic Chinese brand Teabag

Oolong Tea
GuangDong Authentic Chinese brand Teabag

Barry’s Irish Tea

BOTTLE

€90.00
720ML

€90.00
720ML

€100.00

720ML

€17.00

€15.00

€2.75

€2.95

€4.45

€4.75

€4.75

€4.95

€4.45

€4.45

€4.45

€4.25

SOFT DRINK

Coke/Coke Zero/Diet Coke/
Sprite Zero/Fanta Orange
330ml

Still Water /Sparkling Water
330ml

Still Water /Sparkling Water
750ml

Ice Lemon Tea / Ice Peach Tea Glass

Crafted with care and natural ingredients. We
use fresh lemons and premium tea to create a
perfectly balanced drink that is both tangy

and sweet.

SHARING COCKTAIL

Soju Spritz

A refreshing mix of soju and fresh
fruits , complemented by a hint of
soda and a touch of sweetness.
(2-3 person size)

The Tall Drink Of Water

A zesty and refreshing mix of
premium Makgeolli and tangy yuzu
syrup, complemented by a hint of
citrus and a touch of sweetness.
(2-3 person size)

DESSERT

Chocolate Brownie
With a scoop of vanilla ice cream
and fresh strawberries

Vanilla Ice Cream Balls PREMIUM
Glenown Bourbon Dairy Vanilla Ice
Cream.

One Scoop :
Two Scoop :

Tang Yuan

Fried glutinous rice balls, with
golden crispy exterior and a soft
interior. Filled with sweet fillings.
Vanilla Ice Cream ball at the side.

Allergens. All wines include Sulphites, Tea & Coffee might include milk.

€4.50

€3.00

€5.00

€5.00

€26.00

€28.00

€8.50

€4.50
€6.50

€8.50



