WINE LIST

RED

		CT 400	DOWNER
		GLASS	BOTTLE
Merlot Bouchacourt, France Soft and velvety, display red berries and plum wi Smooth tannins and a re mouthfeel lead to a ling	th a touch of spice. ound , elegant	€8.50	€32.00
Cabernet Sauvigno Belles Du Sud , France Rich and structured , de blackcurrant , blackbern spices . Full-bodied on t smooth tannins and wel	eep aromas of ry , and a sweet the palate with	€9.00	€34.00
finish .			
Fiamme Montepulciano D'Abruzz A rich and flavourful wir of dark cherries , blackt Mediterranean spice . S a velvety texture make f	ne with juicy notes perries and a hint of mooth tannins and	€9.00	€34.00
rounded finish .			
Shiraz Talinga Park , South Aus Bold and vibrant wth in ripe blackberry , plum , pepper spice. Well-bala	tense flavours of and a touch of nced with smooth	€9.50	€36.00
tannins and a lingering	, fruit-driven finish .		
Malbec La Lucia , Argentina Deep and intense with a fruits , plum and hints o bodied on the palate wi and a long , rich finish .	of chocolate . Full-	€9.50	€36.00
Pinot Noir Maison Barboulot , Fran Displaying aromas of jui raspberries and subtle of Light-bodied and silky , tannins and a beautifull	cy red cherries , earthy nuances . with refined		€38.00
Chianti Classico D Leda Pucci , Italy Distinguished Chianti o notes of red cherries , v spices . Medium-bodied , polished tannins , and finish .	ffering vibrant iolets and warm l with bright acidity		€48.00
PREMIUM Decanter available	WINES		BOTTLE
Coming soon			€ ???
Coming soon			€ ???
Coming soon			€ ???
Coming soon			€ ???

WHITE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Sauvignon Blanc VDF Pierre Chainier , France	€8.50	€32.00
Fresh and zesty with aromas of citrus and green apple. Light-bodied with a crisp , clean finish .		
Pinot Grigio Terre di Mario , Italy Delicate and refreshing with notes of pear , apple and a hint of almond. Smooth and easy-drinking.	€9.00	€34.00
Riesling Let it Bee , Spain Vibrant and aromatic with floral hints and flavours of ripe peach amd citrus . Balanced sweetness and acidity	€9.00	€36.00
Chardonnay Maison Barboulot , France Elegant and rounded with aromas of white flowers and stone fruits . Soft texture with a a fresh , fruitly finish.	€9.00	€36.00
Sauvignon Blanc Hudson Bay , New Zealand An expressive Marlborough Sauvignon blanc , brimming with tropical notes of passion fruit , guava and lime. Vibrant and		€38.00
refreshing , with crisp acidity and a pure , mouth-watering finish		
Albarino Blue Cartel , Spain		€46.00
A lively and aromatic Albariño showcasing bright citrus , juicy white peach and floral understones. Fresh and elegant on the palate , underpinned by a a subtle minerality and a clean , vibrant finish .		
Chablis Francis Martenot , France A classic Chablis exuding pure aromas of green apple, lemon zest , and a delicate flinty minerality. Crisp, structured , and beautifully balanced with a long , refined finish .		€52.00
ROSÉ & PROSECCO	GLASS	BOTTLE
Rosé Bordan Rosé , Spain Fresh and fruity with flavours of	€9.00	€34.00
strawberries and raspberries . Crisp, lively and well-balanced.		
Organic Rosé Let it Bee , Spain An expressive organic rose brimming with wild berry notes and floral highlights. Smooth , fruity and delicately balanced.		€40.00
Prosecco Barocco Veneto , Italy Fresh and lively with fruity aromas and a fine , persistent bubble. Perfect for any celebration.	€14.00 200ML	€36.00

GLASS

BOTTLE

BEVERAGE & DESSERT

SAKE PREMIUM	GLASS	BOTTLE	
Organic Junmai Katori (1-2pp) Japan , Shibuya	€24.00 175ML	€90.00 720ML	
A rare pre-modern sake. The rice is 20% polished, producing a deep rice taste, aroma and colour. Katori 80 is liquid rice. Providing the raw ingredients for a robust and full-flavoured drink. Rice dominated `aroma. Kimono sloe-brew, unpasteurised, unfiltered, undiluted. Drink at all temperatures and served in sake pot (15%)			
Plum Japan , Wakayama	€14.00 100ML	€90.00 720ML	
Selected Japanese Plum,"Ume". Refreshing semi-sweet, sour taste and well-matured aroma from plum fruit. (11%)			
Yuzu Japan , Hyogo	€15.00 100ML	€100.00 720ML	
A yuzu-sake designed by Yoigokochi Pure Sake, bringing you the ultimate balance between sweetness and acidity. It is an intensely refreshing drink which uses the maximum juice from this Japanese citrus fruit to create an enchanting aroma. (7%)			
nuit to create an chenanting aroma. (770)			
KOREA SOJU			
Soju Bottle 350ml Popular Korean rice wine, in a variety of fruit flavours. (12%)		€17.00	
Makgeolli Pot 350ml Milky and lightly sparkling rice wine		€15.00	
available in different fruit flavours. Tastes sweet and tangy. Served in a golden pot. (3%)			
COFFEE			
Espresso		€2.75	
Double Espresso		€2.95	
Americano		€4.45	
Latte		€4.75	
Cappuccino		€4.75	
Hot Chocolate		€4.95	
TEA			
Jasmine Tea		€4.45	
AnHui's Authentic Chinese brand T	ea leaves		
Pu Er Tea GuangDong Authentic Chinese bran	nd Teabag	€4.45	
Oolong Tea GuangDong Authentic Chinese bran	nd Teabag	€4.45	

Barry's Irish Tea

SOFT DRINK

SOFT DRINK	
Coke/Coke Zero/Diet Coke/ Sprite Zero/Fanta Orange 330ml	€4.50
Still Water/Sparkling Water 330ml	€3.00
Still Water/Sparkling Water 750ml	€5.00
Ice Lemon Tea / Ice Peach Tea Glass Crafted with care and natural ingredients use fresh lemons and premium tea to cree perfectly balanced drink that is both tang and sweet.	ate a
SHARING COCKTAIL	
Soju Spritz A refreshing mix of soju and fresh fruits, complemented by a hint of soda and a touch of sweetness. (2-3 person size)	€26.00
The Tall Drink Of Water A zesty and refreshing mix of premium Makgeolli and tangy yuzu syrup, complemented by a hint of citrus and a touch of sweetness. (2-3 person size)	€28.00
DESSERT	
Chocolate Brownie With a scoop of vanilla ice cream and fresh strawberries	€8.50
Vanilla Ice Cream Balls PREMIUM	

Vanilla Ice Cream Balls PREMIUM Glenown Bourbon Dairy Vanilla Ice Cream.

One Scoop :	€4.50
Two Scoop :	€6.50

€8.50

Tang Yuan Fried glutinous rice balls, with golden crispy exterior and a soft interior. Filled with sweet fillings. Vanilla Ice Cream ball at the side.

Allergens. All wines include Sulphites, Tea & Coffee might include milk.

€4.25